2013-2014 McKay Creek Upland Game Bird Lottery

Date # Applicants Odds
Saturday, October 12, 2013 20 75.00%
Sunday, October 13, 2013 6 100.00%
TOTAL 26

26|App|icants




2013-2014 McNary Waterfowl Lottery

|Closed - Rotenone

|Youth Hunt

364 |Adult Applicants

36|Youth Applicants

Date # Applicants Odds
Saturday, October 12, 2013 68 36.76%
Sunday, October 13, 2013 29 86.21%
Wednesday, October 16, 2013 18 100.00%
Saturday, October 19, 2013 52 48.08%
Sunday, October 20, 2013 34 73.53%
Wednesday, October 23, 2013 0 0.00%
Saturday, October 26, 2013 0 0.00%
Sunday, October 27, 2013 0 0.00%
Wednesday, October 30, 2013 22 100.00%
Saturday, November 02, 2013 79 31.65%
Sunday, November 03, 2013 38 65.79%
Wednesday, November 06, 2013 30 83.33%
Saturday, November 09, 2013 36 69.44%
Sunday, November 10, 2013 60 41.67%
Wednesday, November 13, 2013 52 48.08%
Saturday, November 16, 2013 130 19.23%
Sunday, November 17, 2013 60 41.67%
Wednesday, November 20, 2013 58 43.10%
Saturday, November 23, 2013 136 18.38%
Sunday, November 24, 2013 59 42.37%
Wednesday, November 27, 2013 60 41.67%
Thursday, November 28, 2013 31 80.65%
Saturday, November 30, 2013 122 20.49%
Sunday, December 01, 2013 50 50.00%
Wednesday, December 04, 2013 68 36.76%
Saturday, December 07, 2013 167 14.97%
Sunday, December 08, 2013 67 37.31%
Wednesday, December 11, 2013 80 31.25%
Saturday, December 14, 2013 180 13.89%
Sunday, December 15, 2013 74 33.78%
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 74 33.78%
Saturday, December 21, 2013 145 17.24%
Sunday, December 22, 2013 60 41.67%
Saturday, December 28, 2013 140 17.86%
Sunday, December 29, 2013 68 36.76%
Wednesday, January 01, 2014 84 29.76%
Saturday, January 04, 2014 150 16.67%
Sunday, January 05, 2014 64 39.06%
Wednesday, January 08, 2014 67 37.31%
Saturday, January 11, 2014 156 16.03%
Sunday, January 12, 2014 69 36.23%
Wednesday, January 15, 2014 64 39.06%
Saturday, January 18, 2014 140 17.86%
Sunday, January 19, 2014 63 39.68%
Wednesday, January 22, 2014 59 42.37%
Saturday, January 25, 2014 143 17.48%
Sunday, January 26, 2014 80 31.25%

TOTAL 3,486
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2013-2014 Umatilla Upland Game Bird Lottery

Date # Applicants Odds
Saturday, October 12, 2013 53 28.30%
Sunday, October 13, 2013 13 100.00%
Saturday, October 19, 2013 10 100.00%
Sunday, October 20, 2013 2 100.00%
TOTAL 78

78|App|icants




2013-2014 Umatilla Waterfowl Lottery

[Youth Hunt

980(Adult Applicants

45|Youth Applicants

Date # Applicants Odds
Saturday, October 12, 2013 244 10.25%
Sunday, October 13, 2013 91 27.47%
Wednesday, October 16, 2013 60 41.67%
Saturday, October 19, 2013 110 22.73%
Sunday, October 20, 2013 46 54.35%
Wednesday, October 23, 2013 58 43.10%
Saturday, October 26, 2013 134 18.66%
Sunday, October 27, 2013 63 39.68%
Wednesday, October 30, 2013 83 30.12%
Saturday, November 02, 2013 184 13.59%
Sunday, November 03, 2013 73 34.25%
Wednesday, November 06, 2013 108 23.15%
Saturday, November 09, 2013 45 55.56%
Sunday, November 10, 2013 122 20.49%
Wednesday, November 13, 2013 136 18.38%
Saturday, November 16, 2013 295 8.47%
Sunday, November 17, 2013 125 20.00%
Wednesday, November 20, 2013 179 13.97%
Saturday, November 23, 2013 313 7.99%
Sunday, November 24, 2013 133 18.80%
Wednesday, November 27, 2013 164 15.24%
Thursday, November 28, 2013 43 58.14%
Saturday, November 30, 2013 309 8.09%
Sunday, December 01, 2013 133 18.80%
Wednesday, December 04, 2013 213 11.74%
Saturday, December 07, 2013 426 5.87%
Sunday, December 08, 2013 152 16.45%
Wednesday, December 11, 2013 232 10.78%
Saturday, December 14, 2013 455 5.49%
Sunday, December 15, 2013 167 14.97%
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 251 9.96%
Saturday, December 21, 2013 383 6.53%
Sunday, December 22, 2013 118 21.19%
Saturday, December 28, 2013 388 6.44%
Sunday, December 29, 2013 148 16.89%
Wednesday, January 01, 2014 183 13.66%
Saturday, January 04, 2014 428 5.84%
Sunday, January 05, 2014 172 14.53%
Wednesday, January 08, 2014 221 11.31%
Saturday, January 11, 2014 443 5.64%
Sunday, January 12, 2014 179 13.97%
Wednesday, January 15, 2014 203 12.32%
Saturday, January 18, 2014 366 6.83%
Sunday, January 19, 2014 156 16.03%
Wednesday, January 22, 2014 163 15.34%
Saturday, January 25, 2014 335 7.46%
Sunday, January 26, 2014 177 14.12%

TOTALS 9,210
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Saturday, January 25, 2014
Sunday, January 26, 2014
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